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INTRODUCTION and INSTRUCTIONS

You have received this Catalogue as a blind/reading-impaired
member of Christian Services for the Blind and Hearing Impaired.
It includes denominational and general Christian audio books and
resources for the benefit of its members only. The actual library
content is available to all VAILS members.

In recent years, Vision Australia has changed
the way we access the audio books. Once
distributed via a dedicated 3G DAISY player
(pictured), now is only available via the Vision
Australia APP which is available from the Apple
APP store or GooglePlay. Simply search Vision
Australia APP and you will find the option to
download the appropriate version. You are
looking for the logo below.

NN

Vision
Australia

Once you have downloaded the APP to your device, you can use
the search function in the APP to search the titles of the books found
in the catalogue below.

You can also access the library via the Vision Australia webpage:
visionaustralia.org

The library is comprised of some 40,000 secular books—audio and
braille—and 400+ newspapers, magazines and podcasts.

As a library member you can request access to the site for online
magazines and journals. For more information on Vision Australia’s


https://www.visionaustralia.org/services/library/youth

services call their helpline on 1300 84 74 66 or
email info@visionaustralia.org.

If you have an Internet connection and are able to use it, go to the VAILS
website https://i-accessonline.visionaustralia.org/ to search and download
directly to your iPad or Android device or smartphone, using the VA
Connect app. You can download the app from this page:
https://www.visionaustralia.org/services/library/access

Notes:

1.

The Catalogue contains more than 600 books. Most of the books are
of a spiritual/devotional nature, and as such are nonfiction. However,
a few are not, but because they are based on good morals, they make
enjoyable reading.

We have classified the books as best we can as to their interest
category. This is subjective and given as a guide only.

We try to add new books each year, mostly read by Australian/NZ
narrators. However, to give wider variety and access to new books,
some are sourced from our affiliated service in the USA, the Christian
Record Service (CRS), and are thus American-narrated. CRS also
provides a range of Braille resources, which is available to CSFBHI
members at no cost.

Remember, you will be receiving copyrighted material for personal
use, which by law you are not allowed to share. If you share or
reproduce the books you may be excluded from the library. Both you
and the library are bound by the rules of Australian copyright law.

This Catalogue is available online in PDF format on the CSFBHI
website (under Resources), which is superficially searchable. Its
audio content also forms part of the database for online searching,
direct ordering and immediate download.
csfbhi.adventistchurch.com/resources-page/
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640
643
662
684
751
752
791
807
811
822
850
938
963

CATNO
19
58
69
83
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HANDICAPS
TITLE
BORN TOLIVE
BROKEN SILENCE
BRUCE
CHOICES, CHANGES
CROSS & THE NEEDLE, THE

FLAMES SHALL NOT CONSUME YOU, THE (USA)

FOR HIS HONOUR

FOR THE LOVE OF ANN

FUNKY

GALLAUDET, FRIEND OF THE DEAF
GIFT OF HOPE

HE SAW A HUMMINGBIRD

HEART CRY

HIS COMPASSIONS FAIL NOT

HIS GUIDING HAND

HOP PICKER'S DAUGHTER

JONI (BK 1) (USA)

JUNGLE THORN

LOUIS BRAILLE & HIS MAGIC DOTS
MAY'S BOY

MICHELLE

MORE THAN MOUNTAINS

MY LEFT FOOT

'00PS', 'M SORRY

RUDO, THE RECKLESS RUSSIAN
SEEKING GOD

STEP FURTHER, A (BK 2) (USA)
STORY OF MY LIFE, THE

TERRY

THROUGH A DARKENING GLASS
THROUGH BLINDNESS
TREASURE OF LOWER BUTTERNUT

HEALTH
TITLE
COME ALIVE (USA)
COUNSELS ON DIET & FOODS

EVERYTHING A MARRIED COUPLE SHOULD
KNOW

JOHN HARVEY KELLOGG
MADAME CURIE

MIND IF | SMOKE (USA)
MINISTRY OF HEALING (USA)
MISTER LEPROSY

MY FATHER'S BITTER GIFT
MY JOURNEY INTO ALZHEIMERS' DISEASE
MY SON DAN

ON MY BACK LOOKING UP
PRACTICAL HOME HEALING
THEY CALL HER MRS DOC

CATNO
90
100
101
131
163
248
262
264
283
287
297
354
361
379
381
398
476
487
542
589
596
623
636
675
741
771
825
833
850
871
872
892

CATNO
146
156
227

472
561
599
601
613
634
635
642
665
710
857



HISTORY
TITLE
ABIGAIL ADAMS
ADVENTURE IN AMERICA
ALISTAIR COOKE'S AMERICA (USA)
BATTLE FOR THE BOOK
BOLD ONE FOR GOD (USA)
CARTERS OF BEAR PEN COVE, THE
CERTAIN LIVES
CONQUERING HIGH MOUNTAINS
DIGGING UP THE PAST
FLEE THE CAPTOR (USA)
FOR GOD & EMPEROR
FRAU LUTHER
FREEDOM TRAIN
FROM EXILE TO PRIME MINISTER
GALLAUDET, FRIEND OF THE DEAF
GEORGE WASHINGTON
HANSI, THE GIRL WHO LOVED THE SWASTIKA
HIDING PLACE, THE (BK 2) (USA)
HOME TO OUR VALLEYS
| CHANGED GODS (USA)
JOHANNES KEPLER
JOHN WESLEY
LIGHT IN THE JUNGLE
MADAME CURIE
MARTIN LUTHER HAD A WIFE, AND SO DID..
MIRACLE AT JAMES TOWNE
MR CREATOR'S BORROWED BROWN HANDS
MUTINEER
SPOTTED BOY & THE COMANCHES
SWIFT ARROW
UNDER THE BLOOD BANNER
UNLIKELIEST HERO, THE
WHEN THEY WERE CHILDREN
WRATH OF THE KING, THE

INSPIRATIONAL
TITLE
ACTS OF THE APOSTLES, THE (USA)
ADRIFT
AGAINST ALL ODDS
ALICE PRINCESS (BK 1)
ANGEL'S TOUCH, AN
BANISH THE NIGHT
BASIC CHRISTIANITY (USA)
BECAUSE OF PATTY
BEHIND BARBED WIRE
BEYOND THE VEIL OF DARKNESS
BICKIES THUNDER EGG

',CATNO

23

54

87
114
120
152
191
251
261
271
273
276
287
293
344
374
395
412
470
474
520
561
587
602
628
631
823
846
905
909
940
969

CATNO

19
22
36
48
52
58
61
73
81
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INSPIRATIONAL
TITLE
BOW IN THE CLOUD
BRADY
BURNING BUSHES
CERTAIN LIVES
CHILD OF THE CROSSFIRE
CHILDREN'S HOUR STORIES
CHINA MIRACLE
CHOICES, CHANGES
CHRISTMAS IN MY HEART (BK 1)
CHRISTMAS IN MY HEART (BK 2)
CHRISTMAS IN MY HEART (BK 3)
CHRISTMAS IN MY HEART (BK 4)
CHRIST'S OBJECT LESSONS (USA)
CLIFFORD GOLDSTEIN STORY, THE
COMING OF THE COMFORTER, THE (USA)
COURAGE FOR THE CRISIS (USA)
COVER ME
COW FOR HANSEL, A
DARK NIGHT, BRILLIANT STAR
DESIRE OF AGES (USA)
DETECTIVE IN SEARCH OF GRACE (BK 1)
ELIJAH, PROPHET OF POWER
ESCAPE (SEQUEL)
EXTRAMILE, THE
FAITH ISNOT A FEELING
FEELING FIT
FOOLISH PRAYERS, FABULOUS ANSWERS
FOOTPRINTS
FORSAKE ME NOT
FROM FOOTBALL FIELD TO MISSION FIELD
FURNACE FOR GOLD
FUTURE YIELDS TO THE BRAVE, THE
FUZZY WUZZY TALES
GEORGE MUELLER
GIRL WHO TALKED TO THE STARS
GOODBYE PLANET EARTH
GRAPES WITHOUT ME YOU CAN DO NOTHING
HAND IN HAND
HAND THAT INTERVENES, THE
HERE COMES TROUBLE
HEROES, UNDER THE SOUTHERN CROSS
HIS COMING
HIS NAME WAS DAVID
HOME TO OUR VALLEYS
HOW JESUS TREATED PEOPLE
| CAN HANDLE [T
| HAVE LIVED
| KNOW GOD HEARS
IN HIS STEPS

CATNO
93
9
103
120
126
127
129
131
134
135
136
137
139
143
148
157
158
159
171
186
188
215
223
229
231
242
258
259
268
278
284
285
286
292
300
325
330
340
341
370
373
378
385
395
400
411
413
415
429



INSPIRATIONAL
TITLE
IN PASTURES GREEN
INCREDIBLE POWER OF PRAYER
ISLAND OF TEARS
IT MUST HAVE BEEN AN ANGEL
JACK, AN INCREDIBLE LIFE
JESUS | NEVER KNEW
JONI (BK 1) (USA)
JOURNEY TO FREEDOM
LAST MOUNTAIN, THE
LENORA
LIVING GOD'S JOY (USA)
LORD IS MY SHEPHERD, THE
MAN WHAT A GOD!
MAN WHO COULDN'T BE KILLED, THE
MARKED BIBLE, THE (USA)
MIRACLE FROM THE STREETS
MISTER LEPROSY
MONTANA BULL WHACKER
MORE THAN MOUNTAINS
MORNIN' STARRISIN' (BK 1)
MOVER OF MEN & MOUNTAINS
MY DREAM
MY JOURNEY INTO ALZHEIMERS' DISEASE
MY LITTLE GEORGIE
MY SHEPHERD
MY SON DAN
NEVER TELL ME NEVER
NO MORE BROKEN STRINGS
NO GUNS ON THEIR SHOULDERS
NURSES WHO LED THE WAY
OF COURSE I'M SCARED
ON MY BACK LOOKING UP
POTATO MAN, THE
POWERFUL PASSAGES
PRAYER COUNTRY
PROJECT SUNLIGHT
RICHEST LADY IN TOWN, THE
ROSANNA OF THE AMISH
RUN BABY RUN
SAM GAW
SEAEDGE
SECOND RESCUE
SEEING EYE GIRL
SELECTED MESSAGES

SHEPHERD LOOKS AT THE GOOD SHEPHERD

SKY EDGE

SOMETHING SPECIAL

STEP FURTHER, A (BK 2) (USA)
STEPS TO CHRIST (USA)

CATNO
432
441
451
454
457
465
476
480
511
515
530
540
574
575
586
603
613
616
623
624
627
633
635
640
641
642
647
649
654
659
661
665
706
708
7M1
715
735
740
742
752
762
764
769
773
782
802
812
825
827
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INSPIRATIONAL
TITLE CATNO
STICK A GERANIUM IN YOUR HAT & BE HAPPY 828
TAKE FIVE 847
THEE, PATIENCE 853
THOUGH BOMBS MAY FALL 865
THOUGHTS FROM THE MT OF BLESSING (USA) 867
TOLINGER IS TO DIE 881
TRIAL BY DEATH & FIRE 895
UP AGAINST THE WALL 911
WALKING WITH ANGELS 921
WARM & WELCOME PLACE, A 924
WITH LONG LIFE 959
WITNESS THROUGH TRIAL 962
YOURS FOR THE ASKING 978
LOVE
TITLE CATNO
AFRICA ADOPTED US 16
DAVID & HIS MIGHTY MEN 174
DESERT MELODY 184
FURNACE FOR GOLD 284
GREATEST THING IN THE WORLD, THE 334
HEART OF THE WILDERNESS 363
LEAH - ALOVE STORY 514
LIVING IS LOVING 532
LOVE COMES SOFTLY (BK 1) 544
LOVE FINDS A HOME (BK 8) 545
LOVE TAKES WINGS (BK 7) 547
LOVE'S ABIDING JOY (BK 4) 549
LOVE'S ENDURING PROMISE (BK 2) 551
LOVE'S LONG JOURNEY (BK 3) 553
LOVE'S UNENDING LEGACY (BK 5) 554
LOVE'S UNFOLDING DREAM (BK 6) 555
MINDY 600
MY LITTLE GEORGIE 640
MISSION EXPERIENCE
TITLE CATNO
ADVENTURE FOR GOD ON OKINAWA 8
AFOOT & AFLOAT IN BURMA 15
AFRICA ADOPTED US 16
AFRICA'S FLOATING LOGS 18
ALL MEN ARE BROTHERS 25
ALL MY DUSTY BABIES 26
ANGELS OVER ELIZABETHVILLE 35
BANISH THE NIGHT 48
CHILD OF THE CROSSFIRE 126
CHINADOCTOR 128
CHINA NURSE 130
CLEVER QUEEN 142



MISSION EXPERIENCE
TITLE
DETERMINED TO LOVE
DOCTOR RABBIT
DOOKIE, SOOKIE & BIG MO
DORIE, THE GIRL NOBODY LOVED
ENCHANTED PILLOWCASE
FIRE ON THE MOUNTAIN
FLYING DOCTOR OF THE PHILIPPINES
FOR GOD & EMPEROR
FOR THE LOVE OF CHINA (USA)
FOUR ON AN ISLAND
FULTON'S FOOTPRINTS IN F1J
HELP! WHAT DO | DO NOW?
INLETTERS OF GOLD
IN SPITE OF DANGER
IN THE AMAZON JUNGLES (USA)
IN THE VALLEY OF SEVEN CITIES
INDONESIAN ADVENTURE FOR CHRIST
INTO THE LION'S JAWS
INTO THE UNKNOWN
INVISIBLE ESCORT
IRISH BOY & GOD, AN (USA)
ISLAND OF FORGOTTEN MEN
JOHN WILLIAMS THE SHIPBUILDER
JUNGLE ADVENTURER
KONTIKI EXPEDITION
KUKUKUKU WALKABOUT
LIGHT IN THE JUNGLE
LIGHT THE PAPER LANTERN
LIVINGSTONE - TRAIL BLAZER FOR GOD
LONG MAN, SMALL ISLAND
LONG ROAD TO CHINA, THE
LOVE'S GENTLE PROMISE
MERCY RIDES ON WINGS
MIRACLE OF THE SONG (USA)
MIRACLES OF MODERN MISSIONS
MISSION MONGOLIA
MISSIONARY ENGINEER
MISSIONARY TO CALCUTTA
MISSIONS - A TWO-WAY STREET
MISTER LEPROSY
MONTANA BULL WHACKER
NO DEVIL STRINGS
NO FORTY-HOUR WEEK
NYLA & THE WHITE CROCODILE
ON THE FAR SIDE OF LIGLIG MOUNTAIN
ONCE A SMUGGLER
POLYNESIAN PARADISE
POSSESS YOUR SOUL IN PATIENCE
RUN FOR YOUR LIVES

CATNO
189
196
201
202
220
245
255
261
265
270
282
368
430
434
435
438
442
444
445
447
448
450
475
484
499
501
520
522
533
535
536
552
592
605
606
608
610
611
612
613
616
651
653
660
666
668
703
705
743
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MISSION EXPERIENCE
TITLE
SAIGON THE FINAL DAYS
SCAR ACROSS THE HEART
SCHOOLHOUSE BURNED TWICE
SERVICE & A SMILE
SMILEY MAN, THE
SOS URGENT CALL FROM BANGLADESH
SUSAN HASKELL, MISSIONARY
TAUGHT BY ATIGER
THEIR KIND OF COURAGE
THESE FORDS STILL RUN
TO PERSIA WITH LOVE
TREASURES FROM THE HAUNTED PAGODA
TWENTY-ONE THOUSAND MILES OF ADVENTURE
UP FROM THE GODOWNS
WALKABOUT LONG CANOE
WILLIAM CAREY
WORTH THE PRICE
YANKEE ON THE YANGTZE

YOU NEVER CAN TELL WHEN YOU MAY MEET A
LEOPARD

MusIC
TITLE
CRIMSON COATS & KIMONOS
ENCORE
FANNY J CROSBY
GEORGE FRIDERIC HANDEL
HYMNS AT HEAVEN'S GATE
MAY'S BOY
NO MORE BROKEN STRINGS
POWER OF A DREAM, THE
SOMETHING SPECIAL

NATURE
TITLE
ALL CREATURES GREAT & SMALL
ANIMAL HEROES
ASCENT OF EVEREST
BANNERTAIL
BEARS IN MY KITCHEN
BELOVED RASCALS
BICKIES COW COLLEGE
BLACK BEAUTY
BORN FREE (BK 1)
BRAHMINY
CALAMITY JANE
CAN GREEN TOMATOES HATCH?
CHARLEY, THE PET CROW
COCO, THE RANGE PONY

CATNO
749
757
758
779
804
817
843
848
854
856
883
893
902
912
919
954
968
970
976

CATNO
162
221
234
291
409
589
649
707
812

CATNO
24
37
45
50
55
65
80
85
89
96

108
110
124
145



NATURE
TITLE
COMRADES OF THE TRAIL
COYOTE, THE WONDER WOLF

CREATION, NATURE'S DESIGNS AND DESIGNER

DIXIE, A DEDICATED DOBERMAN
EAGLE THAT WENT TO WAR & OTHER STORIES
EENY, MEENY, MINEY, MO & STILL MO
EMMA & |

FIDDLESTICKS & FRECKLES

FINE & PEACEFUL KINGDOM, A
FOREVER FREE (BK 3)

GIFTS OF AN EAGLE

GOD'S WONDERFUL WORLD

HE SAW A HUMMINGBIRD

HOW'S INKY

INCREDIBLE JOURNEY

IS GOD TO BLAME

IT'S AWONDERFUL WORLD, NATURALLY
JAMES HERRIOT'S ANIMAL STORIES
JAMES HERRIOT'S DOG STORIES
JEAN'S STORY

JOEL'S OREGON SUMMER

K9 GUARD

KAZAN, THE WOLF DOG

KHYBERIE IN BURMA

LITTLETYKE

LIVING FREE (BK 2)

LOON IN MY BATHTUB

LOONY COON

MALLARDS & THEIR NEIGHBOURS
MAN WHAT A GOD!

MAN WHO PAINTED ROSES, THE

MARK, LEGION & THE LITTLE RED
SCHOOLHOUSE

MONTANA FLASH & OTHER STORIES
MONTANA MEADOW STAR

MOOSE COUNTRY

MY LIFE WITH ANIMALS

MY WILD KINGDOM

MY WILD LIFE

OLD JOE, THE SURPRISE HORSE

ON WINGS OF CHEER

ONLY ADOG & OTHER STORIES
PADDLETAIL THE BEAVER & HIS NEIGHBOURS
PAWNEE PONY

PEG LEG PETE (USA)

QUEEN OF SHABA

RING OF BRIGHT WATER

SEAEDGE

SEVEN SECRETS OF SOMEWHERE LAKE

CATNO

150
160
161
192
211
214
219
243
244
266
299
318
354
406
440
449
455
458
459
461
468
490
493
495
528
529
537
538
567
574
579
585

617
618
619
638
644
645
662
667
674
683
693
694
724
738
762
780
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NATURE
TITLE CATNO
SIERRA TRAILS 790
SINGING PENGUINS & PUFFED UP TOADS 797
SKY EDGE 802
SO MUCH SUMMER 807
SONG OF THE TRAIL 815
THUNDER, THE MAVERICK MUSTANG 876
TIPPY CANOE & CANADA TOO, A 879
TOO MUCH SALT & PEPPER 886
TWENTY-ONE THOUSAND MILES OF ADVENTURE 902
WILD CREATURES IN WINTER 945
WINDOWS ON GOD'S WORLD 955
ZIP, ZOOM, ZASSIE & RASCAL 979
PERSONAL EXPERIENCE
TITLE CATNO
ALL MY DUSTY BABIES 26
APRIL SHOWERS 40
BELOVED ENEMY 64
BEST FOR ME 66
BEYOND PRISON WALLS (BK 3) 71
BORN TOLIVE 90
BRIDE FOR DONNIGAN, A 99
CALIFORNIA JOURNEY (Bk 3) 109
CANYON GIRL (BK 1) 111
CAUGHT IN KUWAIT 116
CONGRESSMAN JERRY PETTIS 151
CROSS & THE NEEDLE, THE 163
DARK NIGHT, BRILLIANT STAR 171
DAVID 173
DAYUMA STORY, THE 177
DOCTOR, DOCTOR 197
DOUG BATCHELOR STORY, THE 203
DOWN UNDER WITH CAROL & JOHNNY 204
DUTCHMAN BOUND FOR PARADISE, A 208
ELINDA 216
ESCAPE (SEQUEL) 223
ESCAPE FROM THE GRIP 224
FEAR WAS THE PURSUER 239
FEATHERS IN THE WIND (BK 1 & BK2) 240
FEED ME WELL, ILONA 241
FLEE MY FATHER'S HOUSE (BK 1) 250
FLEE THE CAPTOR (USA) 251
FLIGHT PLAN PNG 252
FLYNN OF THE INLAND 257
FROM COALPIT TO PULPIT 275
GAME ENDS AT SUNDOWN 288
GIFTED HANDS (BK 1) 298
GOD PLUCKED A VIOLET 307
GOD'S HAND IN MY LIFE 313



PERSONAL EXPERIENCE
TITLE
GOD'S THOUSAND WAYS
GOLDEN JOURNEY (BK 2)
HALFWAY TO HEAVEN
HANNAH
HEART & SOUL OF LANDON HARRIS, THE
HEART OF FLESH, A
HECK & THE DEACON
HERE COMES TROUBLE
HIS COMPASSIONS FAIL NOT
HIS GUIDING HAND
INTO THE UNKNOWN
ISLAND OF TEARS
JACK, AN INCREDIBLE LIFE
JENNY'S SONG
JUNGLE STORY TELLER
JUSTIN
KATRINA STANDS ALONE
LAST MOUNTAIN, THE
LAST PAGE IN THE DIARY
LAST TIGER OUT
LIBERATION OF ALLYSON BROWN, THE
LIFE GIFT
LOON IN MY BATHTUB
LOVE TAKES WINGS (BK 7)
LOVE'S BITTER VICTORY
LOVE'S GENTLE PROMISE
MAKING THE TEAM
MAN WHO COULDN'T BE KILLED, THE
MAN WHO GAVE AWAY MILLIONS, THE
MAN WHO JUMPED OFF CLOUDS, THE
MAN WHO LIVED TWICE, THE
MARIA, DAUGHTER OF SHADOW
MARIA, DAUGHTER OF SON-LIGHT
MIRACLE FROM THE STREETS
MISSIONARY ENGINEER
MORE LIVES THAN A CAT
MORE THAN CONFETTI
MORE THAN MOUNTAINS
MOULDER OF DREAMS
NURSE CALLED TOMMIE, A (BK 1)
POLYNESIAN PARADISE
POSSESS YOUR SOUL IN PATIENCE
POWER OF A DREAM, THE
RESTLESS MISSIONARY
REUBEN'S PORTION
RIDE WITH THE WIND
RUDO, THE RECKLESS RUSSIAN
RUN FOR YOUR LIVES
SALVATION IN THE KILLING FIELDS

CATNO
317
320
338
342
360
362
364
370
379
381
445
451
457
462
486
489
492
511
512
513
516
517
537
547
550
552
566
575
576
577
578
581
582
603
610
621
622
623
625
658
703
705
707
733
734
736
741
743
751
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PERSONAL EXPERIENCE
TITLE
SECOND RESCUE
SINGER ON THE SAND
SINS OF THE FATHER
SOLDIER OF FORTUNE
SOMEONE TO LOVE ME
STILL MY ACHING HEART (BK 4)
SUMMER OF FEAR
SUNSHINE IN MY WINDOW
TEMPTING OF AUDRA GREY, THE
TERRY
THEY CALL HER MRS DOC
THEY'RE ALL DEAD, ARENT THEY?
THINK BIG (BK 2)
TO DRINK OF HIS LOVE
TO MAKE THE BITTER SWEET
TO RULE THE NIGHT (USA)
TRIP INTO THE SUPERNATURAL, A
UNDER THE BLOOD BANNER
UNTO A KNOWLEDGE OF THE TRUTH
UP FROM THE SIDEWALK
WAGON WHEELS TO OREGON
WARM & WELCOME PLACE, A
WE GOTTA TELL THEM, EDIE
WE THOUGHT WE HEARD THE ANGELS SING
WHEN MY WORLD CRASHED
WHEN THE LILACS BLOOM
WILDERNESS JOURNEY (BK 1)
WINGS OF STEEL
WOMAN OF WORTH

PRAYER
TITLE
ABCs OF BIBLE PRAYER
ANSWER IS PRAYER, THE
FOOLISH PRAYERS, FABULOUS ANSWERS
GREAT HOUSE OF GOD
IF MY PEOPLE PRAY
MORE INCREDIBLE ANSWERS TO PRAYER
SCIENCE OF PRAYER (USA)
TRIAL BY DEATH & FIRE

WHEN YOU NEED MORE INCREDIBLE ANSWERS

TO PRAYER
YOURS FOR THE ASKING

PROPHECY
TITLE
ABIDING GIFT OF PROPHECY (USA)
CRY OF ALONELY PLANET
DESTINATION LIFE (USA)

CATNO
764
796
799
809
811
829
837
839
849
850
857
861
862
880
882
884
896
905
910
913
918
924
927
929
938
939
947
956
964

CATNO

39
258
331
423
620
759
895
941

978

CATNO

165
187



PROPHECY
TITLE
E GWHITE, PROPHET OF DESTINY
EARLY WRITINGS (USA)
GOODBYE PLANET EARTH
HIS MESSENGER
PROJECT SUNLIGHT
PROPHECY SPEAKS - DISSOLVING DOUBTS
STORY OF REDEMPTION
TRIUMPHS OF GOD'S LOVE (USA)
UNFOLDING THE REVELATION (USA)

SERMONS
TITLE
RADIO SERMONS
THIRTY SERMONS
TYPICAL EVANGELISTIC SERMONS

OTHER
TITLE
ART OF LIVING, THE

BANZA'S INCREDIBLE JOURNEY & OTHER
STORIES FROM ADRA

BEDTIME STORIES

BETTBETT

CHANGE POINTS

COMMON GROUND (BK 1)

CRUSADER FOR FREEDOM

DEEP RIVER LAWD (BK 2)

DON'T ROPE THOSE CALVES & OTHER STORIES
DRIFTWOOD

ELLEN, TRIUMPH & TRIAL ON THE AMERICAN
FRONTIER

FROM EXODUS TO ADVENT
GLIMPSES OF GRACE

GOD IN THE DOCK

GOD SAYS, BUT I THINK

GOSPEL IN THE GROCERY STORE
HARD TO BE LOST

HARRIS & THE PINES

HEAD WINDS OR TAIL WINDS
HEROES TAKE WINGS

HIGH ON ADVENTURE

HIGHER GROUND (BK 3)

HOLY SPIRIT, THE - BRANSON
HOLY SPIRIT, THE - VENDEN (USA)
HOUSE THAT GOD BUILT, THE

IF YOU LOVE JESUS

IN GRANDMA'S FOOTSTEPS (BK 4)
KEEPERS OF THE FLAME

LURE OF INDIA

CATNO
209
212
325
384
715
"7
835
897
907

CATNO
727
863
903

CATNO
43
51

59

67
122
149
164
182
199
206
218

277
304
306
308
327
348
349
356
372
376
377
389
390
399
424
427
494
556
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OTHER
TITLE
MAN CALLED NORMAN
NEVER WITHOUT AN INTERCESSOR
PERFECT TRIBUTE
PILLARS, THE
POPULAR STORIES
REBUILDING THE REAL YOU
SANNU SISTER
SCRAPWOOD
SCRIPTURE THAT CHANGED MY LIFE
SECRETS OF THE SPIRIT WORLD (USA)
SENSING HIS PRESENCE, HEARING HIS VOICE
SHOES FOR DANIEL
SIBANDE
SO LONG UNTIL TOMORROW
SOLEMN JOY, A
SONG OF EVE
SOVIET SON RISE
SPARROW AMONG THE EAGLES
STORIES WORTH RE-READING
THEY WALK WITH ANGELS
THOUGH HE SLAY ME
UNCOMMON GROUND (BK 2)
UNFORGETTABLE STORIES
VALLEY GIRL (BK2)
WE STILL BELIEVE
WHAT 'S SO AMAZING ABOUT GRACE
WHEN GOD SHEDS TEARS
WITH WINGS AS EAGLES

CATNO
568
648
695
699
704
729
755
760
761
767
775
785
788
806
810
814
818
820
832
860
866
904
908
916
928
932
935
960



